OADBIC

ARTEMIS 51
COBALT

AUTOMATIC

On a fully polished stainless steel case, the smoked blue dial of the
model contrasts with the satin white of its second hand. The eye is
drawn to its minimalist moon disk with entirely rhodium-plated stars.

EUR 1 280,00



https://www.mun-watches.com/en/product/artemis/origin-51-cobalt/oa51c

OADBIC

ARTEMIS 51
COBALT

MANUFACTURING COST

From the origin of its components to its production costs, the Mu:n
Project is committed to total transparency towards its community. 80%
of profits are directly allocated to R&D for future projects or to building
up stocks.

CALIBER

Movement SW288-1a (Standard)
Luxurious decorations D4 by Sellita manufacture (1)
Oscillating weight, The Moon XVIII (2)

Rhodium-plated and golden Moondisc

COMPOSANTS

Dial, hands, screws seals etc.
Case, watch bezel & sapphire glass

Non-watch components (Strap, Packaging, warranty card etc.)

ASSEMBLY & DELIVERY

Control and Assembly
After sale services and repair stock
Import custom taxes

Delivery & assurance (non-UE)

Caliber & Finishes
Components
Assembly & Delivery
VAT & Customs

300,00 CHF

180 CHF
20 CHF
80 CHF
20 CHF

180,00 CHF

/70 CHF
50 CHF
60 CHF

120,00 CHF

30 CHF
20 CHF
20 CHF
50 CHF

300 CHF
180 CHF
120 CHF
240 CHF



