OA51C

## ARTEMIS 51 COBALT

AUTOMATIC

On a fully polished stainless steel case, the smoked blue dial of the model contrasts with the satin white of its second hand. The eye is drawn to its minimalist moon disk with entirely rhodium-plated stars.



Access the model >



OA51C

## ARTEMIS 51 COBALT

#### MANUFACTURING COST

From the origin of its components to its production costs, the Mu:n Project is committed to total transparency towards its community. 80% of profits are directly allocated to R&D for future projects or to building up stocks.

# CALIBER300,00 CHFMovement SW288-1a (Standard)180 CHF

Luxurious decorations D4 by Sellita manufacture (1)	20 CHF
Oscillating weight, The Moon XVIII (2)	80 CHF
Rhodium-plated and golden Moondisc	20 CHF

## COMPOSANTS180,00 CHFDial, hands, screws seals etc.70 CHF

Case, watch bezel & sapphire glass	50 CHF
Non-watch components (Strap, Packaging, warranty card etc.)	60 CHF

ASSEMBLY & DELIVERY	120,00 CHF
Control and Assembly	30 CHF
After sale services and repair stock	20 CHF
Import custom taxes	20 CHF
Delivery & assurance (non-UE)	50 CHF

TOTAL COST (Incl. Taxes)	840,00 CHF
Caliber & Finishes	300 CHF
Components	180 CHF
Assembly & Delivery	120 CHF
VAT & Customs	240 CHF